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KAAKKOIS-SUOMEN ALUEMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2025
LAUANTAI 08.03.2025
ILMAKIVÄÄRI

1. ERÄ 10.00-10.50 MAKUU
16 Nyström Timo MA Y
17
18 Pauliina Frilander Hahlo N
19 Sonja Siitonen Hahlo N
20 Aleksi Närhi MA M20
21 Petri Tupakka KAS M50
22 Hannu Teitto KuusA M50
23 Eila Väisänen MyA N60
24 Tiina Ylä-Outinen KuusA N60
25 Sami Heiskanen PiekSA M

2. ERÄ 11.30-12.20 MAKUU
16 Justus Laapas LuuA M16
17 Saku LuuA M16
18 Inka-Lotta Raskila ESA N16
19 Anna Pekonen Esa N16
20 Hertta Pekonen Esa N16
21 Ella Hirvikallio LuuA N16
22 Mattila Mikko MyA Y70
23 Jarmo Järvelä KuusA Y70
24 Jorma Kuivanen LuuA M60

3. ERÄ 10.00-11.15 Pysty
1 Mattila Mikko MyA Y70
2 Jarmo Järvelä KuusA Y70
3 Jere Salonen MyA M16
4 Nelli Kinnunen MA N16
5 Sylvi Tuovinen ESA N16
6 Inka-Lotta Raskila ESA N16
7 Anna Pekonen Esa N16
8 Masooma Sorjonen MA N16
9 Hertta Pekonen Esa N16

10 Linda Koskelainen Hahlo N16
11 Sonja Nenonen Hahlo N20
12 Sonja Myllys Hahlo N20
13 Aino Nenonen Hahlo N20
14
15 Jaana Feldt KAS R5Y50

4. ERÄ 11.30-12.45 Pysty
1 Eila Väisänen MyA N60
2 Tiina Ylä-Outinen KuusA N60
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3 Hannu Teitto KuusA M50
4 Pauliina Frilander Hahlo N
5 Essi Heiskanen PiekSA N
6 Sonja Siitonen Hahlo N
7 Viivi Kemppi ESA N
8 Rasmus Nironen KuusA M
9 Hulkkonen Pekka ESA M60

10 Jouko Valtonen KuusA M60
11 Aleksi Närhi MA M20
12 Pinja Pesonen MyA N18
13 Linda Koskelainen Hahlo N18
14
15 Jaana Feldt KAS R5Y

5.ERÄ 12.45-14.00 Pysty
17 Nyström Timo MA Y
18

12.45-15.10 3*20
19 Justus Laapas LuuA M16
20 Saku LuuA M16
21 Jorma Kuivanen LuuA M60
22 Inka-Lotta Raskila ESA N16
23 Linda Koskelainen Hahlo N16

6.ERÄ 15.30-17.55 3*20/2*30
16 Pauliina Frilander Hahlo N
17 Sonja Siitonen Hahlo N
18 Eila Väisänen MyA N60
19 Tiina Ylä-Outinen KuusA N60
20 Aleksi Närhi MA M20
21 Petri Tupakka KAS M50
22 Hannu Teitto KuusA M50
23 Mattila Mikko MyA Y70
24 Jarmo Järvelä KuusA Y70
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